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NEVADA COLLEGE PICK'EM CONTEST

2022 COLLEGE CONTEST WEEK #5

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 8, 2022

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:45pm
7:30pm
8:00pm

Tennessee
Michigan

Tcu

MISSISSIPPI STATE
FLORIDA

Texas™
MARYLAND
Louisville
GEORGIA
OKLAHOMA STATE
Utah
PITTSBURGH
TULANE

Ohio State
Mississippi
Washington

Duke

MIAMI FLORIDA
Clemson

USC

KENTUCKY

Notre Dame*
Kansas State
ILLINOIS
ALABAMA

NC STATE

Oregon

BOISE STATE

SAN DIEGO STATE
Oregon State

-2.5
-22.5
-7.5
-8.5
-11.5
-7.5
-3.5
-3.5
-29.5
-9.5
-4.5
-14.5
-3.5
-26.5
-17.5
-13.5
-3.5
-3.5
-20.5
-13.5
-10.5
-3.5
-2.5
-3.5
-24.5
-3.5
-12.5
-7.5
-20.5
-7.5

2 LSU
4 INDIANA
6 KANSAS
8 Arkansas
10 Missouri
12 Oklahoma*
14 Purdue
16 VIRGINIA
18 Auburn
20 Texas Tech
22 UCLA
24 Virginia Tech
26 East Carolina
28 MICHIGAN STATE
30 VANDERBILT
32 ARIZONA STATE
34 GEORGIA TECH
36 North Carolina
38 BOSTON COLLEGE
40 Washington State
42 South Carolina
44 Byu*
46 IOWA STATE
48 lowa
50 Texas A&M
52 Florida State
54 ARIZONA
56 Fresno State
58 Hawaii
60 STANFORD

+2.5
+22.5
+7.5
+8.5
+11.5
+7.5
+3.5
+3.5
+29.5
+9.5
+4.5
+14.5
+3.5
+26.5
+17.5
+13.5
+3.5
+3.5
+20.5
+13.5
+10.5
+3.5
+2.5
+3.5
+24.5
+3.5
+12.5
+7.5
+20.5
+7.5

Home Team denoted in ALL CAPS, * games being played in Dallas, TX & Las Vegas, NV



